

2019 DWT CONTINGENCY FORM

ATV MX CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

SUBMISSIONS POST MARKED OR SENT LATER THAN 30 DAYS AFTER RACE WILL BE DENIED

CLASS	IST	2ND	3RD
PRO	\$750	\$400	\$200
PRO AM	\$200	\$100	\$50
AMATEUR CLASSES	\$100	\$50	\$25
YOUTH CLASSES	\$75	\$50	NA

LVLIII IIII O			
RACE DATE:	/	/2019	RACE LOCATION:
CLASS:			CLASS FINISH: (CIRCLE) 1ST 2ND 3RD
FRONT WHEE	LS/T	IRES:	
REAR WHEEL	S/TI	RES:	

TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR CONTINGENCY RACERS MUST:

- RACE A VEHICLE EQUIPPED WITH DWT WHEELS OR DWT TIRES
- DISPLAY AT LEAST 4 DWT LOGOS ON THE VEHICLE RACED (instructions below)
- HAVE RACED IN A CLASS WITH A MINIMUM OF TEN RACERS
- SUBMIT ONE COMPLETED W-9 FORM TO US PER YEAR
- INCLUDE OFFICIAL LIST OF RACE RESULTS
- INCLUDE A PHOTOGRAPH SHOWING THE VEHICLE AT THE EVENT
- INCLUDE PROOF OF PURCHASE OF DWT PRODUCTS
- HAVE A RACE OFFICIAL SIGN THIS FORM BELOW

DWT LOGO/STICKER PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS

ALL UTV/SXS/LARGER VEHICLES ARE REQUIRED TO PROMINENTLY DISPLAY AT LEAST:

- TWO LARGE 7.5X5 DWT LOGOS/STICKERS (1 ON BOTH UPPER REAR THIRD PORTIONS OF VEHICLE) AND
- TWO STANDARD 5X3.25 DWT LOGOS/STICKERS (1 ON BOTH FRONT FENDERS OR BOTH SIDES OF HOOD)

ALL ATV/SMALLER VEHICLES ARE REQUIRED TO PROMINENTLY DISPLAY AT LEAST:

- TWO STANDARD 5X3.25 LOGOS/DWT STICKERS (I ON BOTH UPPER REAR FENDERS) AND
- TWO 3.25X2.15 SMALL DWT LOGOS/STICKERS (I ON BOTH SIDES OF THE VEHICLE'S COWLING)

DISPLAYING ADDITIONAL OR LARGER SIZED DWT LOGOS/STICKERS ARE ENCOURAGED. PLEASE CONTACT US WITH ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT PROPER LOGO DISPLAY OR USAGE.

RELEASE OF RIDER

IN APPLYING TO QUALIFY AND COMPETE FOR CONTINGENCY PRIZES DURING THE 2019 RACING SEASON I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I AM AT LEAST 15 YEARS OF AGE (IF RIDER IS YOUNGER THAN 15, A PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN MUST SIGN BELOW) AND THAT: I AM FULLY AWARE OF THE HAZARDS AND DANGERS INVOLVED IN RACING AND HEREBY ASSUME ALL RISKS INVOLVED IN MY PARTICIPATION OF SUCH EVENTS. I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT DWT DOUGLAS TECHNOLOGIES GROUP INC AND ITS EMPLOYEES AND AGENTS HAVE NO CONTROL OVER THE PLANNING, ORGANIZING AND/OR MANAGING OF SUCH EVENTS. AGREE TO HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNIFY DWT DOUGLAS TECHNOLOGIES GROUP INC, ITS EMPLOYEES AND AGENTS FROM ALL PERSONAL INJURIES AND/OR DAMAGES CAUSED BY MY PARTICIPATION IN SUCH EVENTS. I HEREBY GRANT DWT DOUGLAS TECHNOLOGIES GROUP INC AND ANY PERSON AUTHORIZED BY THE COMPANY TO USE MY NAME, ACCOMPLISHMENTS, PHOTOGRAPHIC IMAGES AND STATEMENTS IN ANY MANNER AND WITHOUT TIME LIMITATION FOR THE PURPOSES OF PROMOTING DWT DOUGLAS TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, INC. AND ITS PRODUCTS. I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTOOD THE FOREGOING RELEASE. DWT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY OR CANCEL ITS CONTINGENCY PROGRAM OFFERINGS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AT ANY TIME AND WITHOUT NOTICE.

			FERINGS AT ITS SOLE DISC n if under 15):						
RIDER SIGNATU	IRE (LI	EGAL GUARDI	AN SIGNATURE IF UNDER 15)	:					
RACE DATE:	/	/2019	PHONE NUMBER: ()	-	E-MAIL:			
RACE OFFICIAL	BYS	IGNING THIS	FORM YOU VERIFY THE RAC	ER NAMED	ON THIS FORM	I RAN 4 DWT TIRES, 4	DWT WHEELS	AND 4 DV	/T DECALS.
RACE OFFICIAL	SIGN	ATURE:					DATE:	/	/2019

E-MAIL US AT: SPONSORSHIP DWTRACING.COM PLEASE ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS FOR CONTINGENCY PROCESSING.

MAIL TO US AT: DWT CONTINGENCY PROCESSING, 1340 NORTH MELROSE DRIVE, VISTA, CA 92083